
All Matches at Radnor Memorial Park
All matches played regardless of weather, unless you hear from your Captain

Date 6:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:45 9:15 9:45

6/3/24 Monday X X X X X 1 v 2 X

6/4/24 Tuesday X X X X X X 3 v 4

6/5/24 Wednesday X X X X X 5 v 6 X

6/6/24 Thursday X X X X X X 1 v 7

6/10/24 Monday X X X X X 6 v 7 X

6/11/24 Tuesday X X 2 v 4 X X 1 v 3 X

6/12/24 Wednesday X X X X X 7 v 5 X

6/13/24 Thursday 2 v 7 3 v 6 X X 4 v 5 X X

6/17/24 Monday X X X 4 v 3 X X X

6/18/24 Tuesday X X 5 v 7 X X 1 v 6 X

6/19/24 Wednesday X X RAINDATE X X X X

6/20/24 Thursday 3 v 5 2 v 6 X X 1 v 4 X X

6/24/24 Monday X X X 7 v 3 X X X

6/25/24 Tuesday X X 2 v 5 X X 4 v 6 X

6/26/24 Wednesday X X RAINDATE X X X X

6/27/24 Thursday 2 v 3 4 v 7 X X 1 v 5 X X

7/8/24 Monday X X X 6 v 3 X X X

7/9/24 Tuesday X X 3 v 7 X X 5 v 1 X

7/10/24 Wednesday X X 4 v 2 X X X X

7/11/24 Thursday 4 v 1 5 v 2 X X 7 v 6 X X

7/15/24 Monday X X X 7 v 4 X

7/16/24 Tuesday X X 6 v 1 X X 5 v 3 X

7/17/24 Wednesday X X RAINDATE X X X X

7/18/24 Thursday 7 v 2 6 v 4 X 3 v 1 X X Vinnie's Italian Night

7/22/24 Monday X X X 6 v 2 X X X

7/23/24 Tuesday X X 2 v 1 X X 6 v 5 X

7/24/24 Wednesday X X RAINDATE X X X X

7/25/24 Thursday 7 v 1 3 v 2 X X 5 v 4 X X

7/29/24 Monday RAINDATE

7/30/24 Tuesday PLAYOFFS 8:00 9:30

7/31/24 Wednesday Playoff Raindate

8/1/24 Thursday CHAMPIONSHIP 7:00 Family Picnic

8/2/24 Friday Championship Raindate

Team # Captain Team # Captain
1 Gareth Cooper Yellow 5 Joe & John Caruolo Kelly Green
2 Nick Booth  Sam Frederick Gold 6 Taylor Sims  Tim McGrath Silver
3 Joe Gangl Pink 7 Michael Klemens  Dave Cassanelli Red
4 Galen Guindon  Jesse Hart Carolina Blue
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